



# THREE SWANS

HOTEL, EATERY & COFFEE HOUSE

## STONE BAKED PIZZA

*Served fresh, straight from our pizza oven as soon as its baked*

### GARLIC BREAD

G, D, L £4.50

### GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

G, D, L £5.50

### MARGHERITA

G, D, L £10.95

### CHORIZO & PARMA HAM

Rocket G, SD, D £12.95

### HAM & PINEAPPLE

G, D, L £11.95

### TUNA & SWEETCORN

G, D, L, F £11.95

### ROCKET, PARMESAN & PARMA HAM

G, D, L £12.95

### KATSU CHICKEN CURRY

*Crispy chicken fillets, coriander*

G, S, E, D, L £12.95

### BBQ PULLED PORK

G, D, L, SD, MU £11.95

### HALLOUMI & HEN'S EGG FLORENTINE

*Spinach* G, D, E, S, L £11.95

### HOUMOUS, CHICKPEA, RED ONION & SMOKED PAPRIKA

G, SE, S, L £11.95

## DESSERT PIZZA

### LITTLE ELVIS CALZONE

*Banana, peanut butter, Nutella*

G, S, N, P, L, D £7

### NUTELLA & STRAWBERRY PIZZA

*Clotted cream* G, S, N, P, D, L £7

### BRUTTINI (UGLY BREAD)

*Served with chocolate & salted caramel*

*dipping pots* G, S, N, D, L £7

### — 2 FOR 1 PIZZA —

*Monday to Thursday, 12 noon – 6pm*

*Excluding Bank Holidays*

### SIDES

£4.50 each or 3 for £12

**HAND CUT CHIPS** SD **SKINNY FRIES** SD **SWEET POTATO FRIES** G  
**HOUSE SALAD** SD, MU **COLESLAW** MU, E, D **ONION RINGS** G, D, SD

*We include a 10% discretionary service charge for all parties of 8 people or over. 100% of all service charges go directly to our teams.*

### CHEF'S MESSAGE

*Adrian and his team love what they do and our food is cooked fresh so let us know if you are in a hurry. We take great pride in sourcing close to home but venturing further afield across the country to utilise produce which is season's best. Some of our dishes can be made with no added gluten, please ask a member of our team who will be able to advise you.*

**ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES:** *If you or any member of your party are affected by any food allergies or intolerances, please advise a member of our team. We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to them being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens. All allergens correct at time of printing.*

**C:** Crustaceans / **CE:** Celery / **D:** Dairy / **E:** Eggs / **F:** Fish / **P:** Peanuts / **G:** Gluten / **L:** Lupin  
**N:** Nuts / **MO:** Molluscs / **MU:** Mustard / **S:** Soya / **SD:** Sulphur dioxide / **SE:** Sesame seeds

   Share a snap of your experience using #FoodDrinkRooms for your chance to win monthly prizes